Automobile Integrated Management Pte Ltd

ESTIMATE
Our Ref: AC2021008/TP/GBJ2365H-29.01.2021

Items
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Vehicle number: GBJ2365H

Qty

PR R R R R R AENRRRRNNNRRRRRRRR R R R B 9

List Items

Tailgate

Tailgate glass

Tailgate wiper arm

Tailgate wiper motor

Tailgate view mirror

Tailgate logo

Tailgate sticker "HIACE"

Tailgate outer garnish

Tailgate inner top trim

Tailgate inner trim board

Tailgate inner lock

Tailgate inner lock actuator
Tailgate w/strip

Tailgate dampers - L/R @ 241.20
Tailgate side stoppers - L/R @ 48.60
Taillamps - L/R @ 381.65

Taillamp lower garnish

Taillamp lower garnish retainer - RH
Taillamp filler panel - RH

Rear bumper

Rear bumper side retainers - L/R @ 45.50
Rear bumper brackets @ 28.85
Rear end panel

Rear end panel inner member
Rear step panel

Rear side body panel - RH

Rear side panel air vent

Rear spare wheel carrier

Rear spare wheel lock catch

Automobile Integrated Management Pte Ltd
Co. & G.S.T. Reg no. 201605297G

Office: 61 Ubi Ave 2 #07-04 Automobile Megamart Singapore 408898
Workshop: 23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #04-01 (South Wing) Singapore 415933

Email: automim.claim@gmail.com Tel: 9119 8371

Vehicle Made & Model: TOYOTA HIACE

Sub-total
Less 25%
Total List
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Amount $
1,950.60

1,286.90
110.25
561.90
481.60

68.50

62.60
291.43
221.41
341.66
312.65
296.55
228.45
482.40

97.20
763.30

89.95

42.20
481.90
581.60

91.00
115.40
871.30
552.60
281.60

1,486.60
110.43
311.45
110.45

12,683.88
3,170.97

9,512.91
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Vehicle number: GBJ2365H

1set
1set

1 set

1 set

Special Nett Items

Tailgate glass sealant
Tailgate glass foam tape

Rear
Rear
Rear
Rear
Rear
Rear

wiper blade
sticker "70 KM/H"
sticker "8 PAX"
reverse sensor
reverse camera
bumper clip

Labour charges
To check rear electrical wiring

To remove, refix tailgate glass

To transfer & reinstall tailgate components to new tailgate
To remove, refix rear reverse sensor/camera

To remove, refix rear interior trims to assist repair

To remove, refix rear exhaust systems

To respray undercoating

To respray painting and etc

Panel beating, cut, weld remove & replacing above parts

ESTIMATE PARTS AND LABOUR GRAND TOTAL $
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Vehicle Made & Model: TOYOTA HIACE

Total Special Nett

Total Labour

80.00
65.00
40.00
10.00
10.00
280.00
450.00
35.00

970.00

50.00
180.00
150.00

80.00
120.00

80.00
150.00

1,200.00
1,600.00

3,610.00

14,092.91



