

Automobile Integrated Management Pte Ltd
Co. & G.S.T. Reg no. 201605297G
Office: 61 Ubi Ave 2 #07-04 Automobile Megamart Singapore 408898
Workshop: 23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #04-01 (South Wing) Singapore 415933
Email: automim.claim@gmail.com Tel: 9119 8371

ESTIMATE

Our Ref: AC2021008/TP/GBJ2365H-29.01.2021

Vehicle number: <u>GBJ2365H</u> Vehicle Made & Model: <u>TOYOTA HIACE</u>

<u>Items</u>	Qty	List It	<u>ems</u>		Amount \$
1	1	Tailga	te		1,950.60
2	1	Tailga	te glass		1,286.90
3	1	Tailga	te wiper arm		110.25
4	1	Tailga	te wiper motor		561.90
5	1	Tailga	te view mirror		481.60
6	1	Tailga	te logo		68.50
7	1	Tailga	te sticker "HIACE"		62.60
8	1	Tailga		291.43	
9	1	Tailga	te inner top trim		221.41
10	1	Tailga	te inner trim board		341.66
11	1	Tailga	te inner lock		312.65
12	1	Tailga	te inner lock actuator		296.55
13	1	Tailga	te w/strip		228.45
14	2	Tailga	te dampers - L/R @ 241.20		482.40
15	2	Tailga	te side stoppers - L/R @ 48.60		97.20
16	2	Taillar	mps - L/R @ 381.65		763.30
17	1	Taillar	np lower garnish		89.95
18	1	Taillar	np lower garnish retainer - RH		42.20
19	1	Taillar	np filler panel - RH		481.90
20	1	Rear	bumper		581.60
21	2	Rear	bumper side retainers - L/R @ 45.50		91.00
22	4	Rear	bumper brackets @ 28.85		115.40
23	1	Rear	end panel		871.30
24	1	Rear	end panel inner member		552.60
25	1	Rear	step panel		281.60
26	1	Rear	side body panel - RH		1,486.60
27	1	Rear	side panel air vent		110.43
28	1	Rear	spare wheel carrier		311.45
29	1	Rear	spare wheel lock catch		110.45
				Sub-total	12,683.88
				Less 25%	3,170.97
				Total List	9,512.91

Vehicle number: <u>GBJ2365H</u> Vehicle Made & Model: <u>TOYOTA HIACE</u>

		Special Nett Items						
30	1 set	Tailga		80.00				
31	1 set	Tailga		65.00				
32	1	Rear	wiper blade		40.00			
33	1	Rear	sticker "70 KM/H"		10.00			
34	1	Rear	sticker "8 PAX"		10.00			
35	1 set	Rear	reverse sensor		280.00			
36	1	Rear	reverse camera		450.00			
37	1 set	Rear	bumper clip		35.00			
				Total Special Nett	970.00			
		<u>Labou</u>	r charges					
38	To che		50.00					
39	To ren		180.00					
40	To trar		150.00					
41	To rem		80.00					
42	To ren		120.00					
43	To ren		80.00					
44	To res		150.00					
45	To respray painting and etc							
46	Panel l	1,600.00						

ESTIMATE PARTS AND LABOUR GRAND TOTAL \$

14,092.91

3,610.00

Total Labour